Blutspenden in 53567 Asbach , Westerw bis zum 30.09.2025

Fr
Di
Do
Di
Di

09.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

13.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

22.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

30.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Sasbach / Obersasbach 77880
Grindehalle Obersasbach
Schulstr. 22

Asbach 53567
Burgerhaus
Hauptstr. 50

Oberasbach 90522
Grundschule I, Oberasbach-Altenberg
Kirchenweg 47

Asbach 53567
Bilrgerhaus
Hauptstr. 50

Asbach 53567
Bilrgerhaus
Hauptstr. 50



